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Anlage
Bayreuther Str. 21, 67059 Ludwigshafen
T 0621/510151

Sportwart/in
Grillenberger, Thomas
T 01727019830 post_sportwart@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in
Ebner, Birgit
T 01759747795 ebnerbirgit@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Olschewski, Waldemar
T 0621678661 oliolschewski@superkabel.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Katharina Milde

m 017621417578; daniel.bergtholdt@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sahbegovic, Selina

Milde, Katharina

Knorr, Nina

Lehmann, Neele

He, Lia

David, Anna

Bauer, Felicia

Galonja, Lisa-Lotte (CRO)
Ademaj, Klea (KOS*)

10 Pertsch-Torres, Paola Ana
11 Dilmac, Rana Esila

12 Ketiamen, Lorelia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20755940
20658732
20658764
20760782
20813027
21104754
20766300
21304565
21307190
21206448
21065072
21065067

LK DR Info
LK15,7
LK20,9
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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